
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Epreuve

ALLOUCHERY Florian [132] 73 Tours
1 11:35:36.05 11:35:36.05
2 11:36:57.54 01:21.50
3 11:38:17.34 01:19.81
4 11:39:36.94 01:19.60
5 11:40:52.12 01:15.19
6 11:42:05.93 01:13.81
7 11:43:19.87 01:13.95
8 14:00:16.31 2:16:56.44
9 14:01:34.40 01:18.09
10 14:02:58.24 01:23.84
11 14:04:14.84 01:16.61
12 14:05:32.78 01:17.94
13 14:06:52.05 01:19.27
14 14:08:06.70 01:14.65
15 14:33:37.45 25:30.75
16 14:34:42.31 01:04.87
17 14:35:45.81 01:03.51
18 14:36:50.74 01:04.93
19 14:37:56.95 01:06.22
20 14:40:56.14 02:59.20
21 14:41:59.54 01:03.40
22 14:43:03.32 01:03.79
23 14:44:08.48 01:05.16
24 15:03:22.51 19:14.04
25 15:04:40.31 01:17.81
26 15:05:49.88 01:09.57
27 15:07:04.64 01:14.77
28 15:08:13.88 01:09.24
29 15:09:27.45 01:13.57
30 15:10:38.44 01:11.00
31 15:11:51.64 01:13.20
32 15:13:02.93 01:11.30
33 15:47:39.93 34:37.00
34 15:48:43.07 01:03.15
35 15:49:45.77 01:02.70
36 15:50:49.21 01:03.45
37 15:51:54.25 01:05.04
38 15:52:56.40 01:02.15
39 15:53:58.47 01:02.08
40 16:01:07.57 07:09.10
41 16:02:25.45 01:17.89
42 16:03:35.62 01:10.17
43 16:10:05.97 06:30.36
44 16:11:20.29 01:14.32
45 16:48:00.68 36:40.40
46 16:49:04.08 01:03.40
47 16:50:07.11 01:03.03
48 16:51:10.39 01:03.29
49 16:52:14.87 01:04.48
50 16:53:19.49 01:04.63
51 16:54:22.25 01:02.76
52 16:55:26.19 01:03.94
53 16:56:29.54 01:03.36
54 16:57:33.01 01:03.47
55 17:04:51.46 07:18.46
56 17:06:09.57 01:18.12
57 17:07:26.40 01:16.83

58 17:08:38.12 01:11.72
59 17:09:49.67 01:11.55
60 17:11:04.54 01:14.87
61 17:12:19.44 01:14.91
62 17:13:33.76 01:14.32
63 17:14:46.93 01:13.18
64 17:47:38.66 32:51.73
65 17:48:43.10 01:04.44
66 17:49:46.38 01:03.29
67 17:50:50.20 01:03.82
68 17:51:53.62 01:03.43
69 17:52:57.37 01:03.75
70 17:54:00.44 01:03.07
71 17:55:05.41 01:04.97
72 17:56:08.13 01:02.72
73 17:57:14.01 01:05.89

ALONGE Silvano [413] 32 Tours
1 14:48:26.43 14:48:26.43
2 14:49:30.58 01:04.15
3 14:50:34.18 01:03.60
4 14:51:36.64 01:02.46
5 14:52:39.40 01:02.77
6 14:53:41.27 01:01.87
7 14:54:43.08 01:01.81
8 15:47:38.90 52:55.83
9 15:48:42.32 01:03.43
10 15:49:45.00 01:02.68
11 15:50:48.32 01:03.33
12 15:51:51.39 01:03.08
13 15:52:52.66 01:01.27
14 15:53:54.49 01:01.83
15 16:47:35.21 53:40.73
16 16:48:37.62 01:02.42
17 16:49:39.73 01:02.11
18 16:50:41.75 01:02.02
19 16:51:42.66 01:00.92
20 16:52:44.00 01:01.34
21 16:53:44.81 01:00.81
22 16:54:47.07 01:02.27
23 17:46:55.40 52:08.34
24 17:47:57.51 01:02.11
25 17:48:59.20 01:01.70
26 17:50:00.63 01:01.43
27 17:51:01.40 01:00.78
28 17:52:02.24 01:00.85
29 17:53:08.06 01:05.82
30 17:54:10.31 01:02.26
31 17:55:15.55 01:05.24
32 17:56:16.99 01:01.44
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AUGUSTIN  [430] 55 Tours
1 9:32:22.54 9:32:22.54
2 9:33:33.23 01:10.70
3 9:34:38.57 01:05.34
4 9:35:43.82 01:05.25
5 9:36:51.51 01:07.69
6 9:37:58.14 01:06.64
7 11:03:18.26 1:25:20.13
8 11:04:54.71 01:36.45
9 11:06:31.46 01:36.75
10 11:08:04.76 01:33.31
11 11:09:36.24 01:31.48
12 11:11:03.19 01:26.96
13 11:12:31.90 01:28.72
14 11:14:01.50 01:29.60
15 11:18:49.53 04:48.03
16 11:20:17.42 01:27.89
17 11:21:42.87 01:25.46
18 11:23:02.61 01:19.74
19 11:33:47.18 10:44.58
20 11:35:10.80 01:23.63
21 11:36:28.55 01:17.75
22 11:37:46.73 01:18.19
23 11:39:03.21 01:16.49
24 11:40:19.66 01:16.45
25 11:41:35.32 01:15.66
26 11:42:48.93 01:13.62
27 11:44:03.31 01:14.38
28 11:51:02.83 06:59.53
29 11:52:09.35 01:06.52
30 11:53:16.24 01:06.90
31 11:54:23.32 01:07.08
32 11:55:30.44 01:07.13
33 11:56:37.00 01:06.57
34 14:33:06.25 2:36:29.25
35 14:35:44.63 02:38.39
36 14:36:50.53 01:05.90
37 14:37:56.81 01:06.29
38 14:40:18.31 02:21.51
39 14:41:22.17 01:03.86
40 15:33:18.92 51:56.76
41 15:34:22.44 01:03.52
42 15:35:25.93 01:03.50
43 15:36:31.09 01:05.16
44 15:39:04.98 02:33.90
45 15:40:08.54 01:03.57
46 15:41:15.11 01:06.57
47 15:42:19.42 01:04.32
48 15:43:23.24 01:03.82
49 16:33:04.29 49:41.05
50 16:34:10.40 01:06.11
51 16:35:19.12 01:08.73
52 16:37:55.76 02:36.64
53 16:40:38.98 02:43.22
54 16:41:41.75 01:02.77
55 16:42:43.69 01:01.95

BARON Clement [317] 42 Tours
1 9:32:50.38 9:32:50.38
2 9:34:03.91 01:13.53
3 9:35:15.25 01:11.35
4 9:36:27.60 01:12.36
5 9:37:39.29 01:11.70
6 9:38:50.71 01:11.42
7 9:40:02.07 01:11.37
8 11:33:56.93 1:53:54.87
9 11:35:17.18 01:20.25
10 11:36:32.27 01:15.10
11 11:37:47.34 01:15.08
12 11:39:02.11 01:14.77
13 11:40:14.20 01:12.10
14 11:41:26.50 01:12.31
15 11:42:38.57 01:12.07
16 11:43:50.62 01:12.05
17 14:32:43.61 2:48:52.99
18 14:33:57.96 01:14.35
19 14:35:08.50 01:10.55
20 14:36:19.70 01:11.21
21 14:37:30.06 01:10.36
22 14:38:40.73 01:10.67
23 14:39:52.24 01:11.51
24 14:41:03.63 01:11.40
25 14:42:15.89 01:12.26
26 15:33:51.03 51:35.15
27 15:35:08.49 01:17.47
28 15:36:21.74 01:13.25
29 15:37:34.21 01:12.47
30 15:38:46.44 01:12.24
31 15:39:59.19 01:12.76
32 15:41:10.96 01:11.77
33 15:42:22.49 01:11.54
34 15:43:34.26 01:11.77
35 16:32:38.81 49:04.56
36 16:33:55.15 01:16.34
37 16:35:08.13 01:12.99
38 16:36:20.69 01:12.57
39 16:37:32.84 01:12.15
40 16:38:44.72 01:11.89
41 16:39:58.62 01:13.90
42 16:41:09.70 01:11.09
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BERGE Gilbert [209] 47 Tours
1 9:20:47.88 9:20:47.88
2 9:22:06.26 01:18.38
3 9:23:25.08 01:18.83
4 9:24:43.59 01:18.52
5 9:26:02.13 01:18.54
6 9:27:19.45 01:17.32
7 9:28:36.91 01:17.47
8 11:17:54.99 1:49:18.08
9 11:19:20.49 01:25.51
10 11:20:45.26 01:24.78
11 11:22:12.31 01:27.05
12 11:23:38.05 01:25.75
13 14:16:43.16 2:53:05.11
14 14:18:03.39 01:20.23
15 14:19:19.61 01:16.22
16 14:20:36.02 01:16.41
17 14:21:52.05 01:16.04
18 14:23:08.50 01:16.46
19 14:24:24.95 01:16.46
20 14:25:40.80 01:15.85
21 14:26:56.57 01:15.78
22 15:17:30.12 50:33.56
23 15:18:45.24 01:15.12
24 15:19:59.44 01:14.21
25 15:21:13.15 01:13.71
26 15:22:26.94 01:13.79
27 15:23:41.12 01:14.18
28 15:24:53.68 01:12.57
29 15:26:05.02 01:11.35
30 15:27:16.95 01:11.94
31 15:28:29.35 01:12.40
32 15:29:41.70 01:12.36
33 16:22:36.84 52:55.14
34 16:23:52.43 01:15.60
35 16:25:07.15 01:14.72
36 16:26:21.28 01:14.14
37 16:27:35.34 01:14.07
38 16:28:49.92 01:14.58
39 17:19:03.72 50:13.80
40 17:20:20.31 01:16.60
41 17:21:39.90 01:19.60
42 17:22:57.72 01:17.82
43 17:24:13.68 01:15.97
44 17:25:30.95 01:17.28
45 17:26:46.63 01:15.68
46 17:28:01.47 01:14.84
47 17:29:14.73 01:13.27

BIEGANSKI Thomas [325] 57 Tours
1 9:33:59.12 9:33:59.12
2 9:35:09.27 01:10.15
3 9:36:17.87 01:08.61
4 9:37:26.24 01:08.37
5 9:38:35.43 01:09.19
6 9:39:44.47 01:09.05
7 11:36:59.74 1:57:15.27
8 11:38:09.84 01:10.11
9 11:39:19.48 01:09.64
10 11:40:27.35 01:07.88
11 11:41:36.28 01:08.93
12 11:42:45.35 01:09.07
13 11:43:53.27 01:07.93
14 14:32:10.59 2:48:17.32
15 14:33:19.28 01:08.70
16 14:34:25.84 01:06.57
17 14:35:31.87 01:06.03
18 14:36:37.80 01:05.93
19 14:37:44.43 01:06.64
20 14:38:51.35 01:06.92
21 14:39:58.71 01:07.36
22 14:41:04.02 01:05.32
23 14:42:09.68 01:05.66
24 14:43:16.31 01:06.64
25 15:33:56.10 50:39.79
26 15:35:01.60 01:05.51
27 15:36:06.48 01:04.88
28 15:37:11.47 01:05.00
29 15:38:16.21 01:04.74
30 15:39:20.71 01:04.50
31 15:40:25.25 01:04.55
32 15:41:29.47 01:04.22
33 15:42:33.32 01:03.85
34 15:43:37.40 01:04.08
35 16:32:12.66 48:35.27
36 16:33:17.79 01:05.14
37 16:34:22.76 01:04.97
38 16:35:28.12 01:05.37
39 16:36:32.88 01:04.76
40 16:37:37.15 01:04.27
41 16:38:40.99 01:03.85
42 16:39:45.00 01:04.01
43 16:40:49.03 01:04.03
44 16:41:53.70 01:04.67
45 16:42:57.83 01:04.13
46 16:44:01.88 01:04.06
47 17:32:35.50 48:33.62
48 17:33:44.29 01:08.79
49 17:34:51.51 01:07.23
50 17:35:58.37 01:06.87
51 17:37:04.56 01:06.19
52 17:38:11.57 01:07.01
53 17:39:17.05 01:05.49
54 17:40:23.01 01:05.96
55 17:41:28.56 01:05.56
56 17:42:34.75 01:06.19
57 17:43:40.02 01:05.28
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BLARY Nicolas [221] 46 Tours
1 9:19:35.72 9:19:35.72
2 9:21:10.04 01:34.33
3 9:22:39.80 01:29.76
4 9:24:07.29 01:27.49
5 9:25:33.70 01:26.42
6 9:26:57.30 01:23.60
7 9:28:16.35 01:19.06
8 11:18:17.51 1:50:01.16
9 11:19:43.76 01:26.25
10 11:21:06.33 01:22.57
11 11:22:28.10 01:21.78
12 11:23:50.25 01:22.15
13 14:16:41.64 2:52:51.40
14 14:18:08.55 01:26.91
15 14:19:29.71 01:21.17
16 14:20:47.62 01:17.91
17 14:22:02.12 01:14.51
18 14:23:18.27 01:16.15
19 14:24:33.88 01:15.61
20 14:25:49.33 01:15.45
21 14:27:04.75 01:15.43
22 15:17:52.04 50:47.29
23 15:19:12.66 01:20.63
24 15:20:29.58 01:16.93
25 15:21:45.87 01:16.29
26 15:23:00.78 01:14.91
27 15:24:15.71 01:14.93
28 15:25:29.21 01:13.51
29 15:26:42.36 01:13.15
30 15:27:55.09 01:12.73
31 15:29:07.58 01:12.50
32 16:23:19.71 54:12.14
33 16:24:36.09 01:16.39
34 16:25:49.38 01:13.29
35 16:27:02.37 01:13.00
36 16:28:17.55 01:15.18
37 16:29:28.50 01:10.95
38 17:18:47.85 49:19.35
39 17:20:09.65 01:21.80
40 17:21:30.83 01:21.19
41 17:22:49.77 01:18.94
42 17:24:04.49 01:14.72
43 17:25:18.48 01:14.00
44 17:26:31.23 01:12.75
45 17:27:48.95 01:17.73
46 17:29:03.32 01:14.37

BOULANGER Nicolas [213] 42 Tours
1 9:18:50.06 9:18:50.06
2 9:20:06.35 01:16.30
3 9:21:20.81 01:14.47
4 9:22:34.15 01:13.34
5 9:23:45.63 01:11.49
6 9:24:58.57 01:12.94
7 9:26:09.23 01:10.67
8 9:27:20.81 01:11.58
9 9:28:30.91 01:10.11
10 14:17:28.84 4:48:57.94
11 14:18:40.00 01:11.16
12 14:19:51.45 01:11.45
13 14:21:03.81 01:12.36
14 14:22:15.56 01:11.75
15 14:23:25.59 01:10.04
16 14:24:36.48 01:10.90
17 14:25:46.77 01:10.29
18 14:27:00.13 01:13.37
19 15:17:22.76 50:22.63
20 15:18:33.94 01:11.19
21 15:19:43.60 01:09.66
22 15:20:55.27 01:11.68
23 15:22:06.33 01:11.07
24 15:23:16.43 01:10.10
25 15:24:26.40 01:09.97
26 15:25:36.90 01:10.50
27 15:26:49.01 01:12.12
28 15:27:58.16 01:09.15
29 15:29:08.73 01:10.57
30 16:23:19.57 54:10.85
31 16:24:32.51 01:12.94
32 16:25:43.85 01:11.35
33 16:26:54.96 01:11.11
34 16:28:05.34 01:10.39
35 16:29:15.80 01:10.46
36 17:19:57.88 50:42.09
37 17:23:48.44 03:50.57
38 17:24:58.75 01:10.31
39 17:26:08.75 01:10.01
40 17:27:18.81 01:10.06
41 17:28:29.01 01:10.20
42 17:29:38.36 01:09.36
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BOURBIER Clement [121] 40 Tours
1 9:05:15.81 9:05:15.81
2 9:06:59.31 01:43.50
3 9:08:35.28 01:35.98
4 9:10:07.72 01:32.44
5 9:11:40.46 01:32.74
6 9:13:10.27 01:29.82
7 9:14:43.97 01:33.71
8 11:02:43.13 1:47:59.16
9 11:04:25.76 01:42.64
10 11:06:05.16 01:39.40
11 11:07:44.65 01:39.50
12 11:09:19.76 01:35.11
13 11:10:53.53 01:33.78
14 11:12:27.24 01:33.71
15 11:13:59.56 01:32.33
16 14:01:31.35 2:47:31.80
17 14:03:00.77 01:29.42
18 14:04:27.70 01:26.93
19 14:05:54.53 01:26.84
20 14:07:19.56 01:25.04
21 14:08:48.06 01:28.51
22 15:03:22.24 54:34.18
23 15:04:51.24 01:29.00
24 15:06:21.42 01:30.19
25 15:07:50.30 01:28.88
26 15:09:15.17 01:24.87
27 15:10:37.29 01:22.13
28 15:11:59.42 01:22.13
29 15:13:20.63 01:21.21
30 16:02:40.99 49:20.37
31 16:04:07.63 01:26.65
32 16:10:43.80 06:36.17
33 17:04:59.33 54:15.54
34 17:06:21.58 01:22.25
35 17:07:44.24 01:22.67
36 17:09:04.28 01:20.04
37 17:10:25.14 01:20.86
38 17:11:46.75 01:21.61
39 17:13:06.32 01:19.58
40 17:14:27.06 01:20.75

BOURICHON Jerome [104] 43 Tours
1 9:02:18.60 9:02:18.60
2 9:04:02.42 01:43.83
3 9:05:38.80 01:36.39
4 9:07:12.67 01:33.87
5 9:08:56.21 01:43.55
6 9:10:30.39 01:34.18
7 9:12:03.36 01:32.98
8 9:13:29.61 01:26.25
9 9:14:59.84 01:30.24
10 11:03:28.29 1:48:28.46
11 11:05:06.07 01:37.79
12 11:06:36.26 01:30.19
13 11:08:07.22 01:30.96
14 11:09:34.93 01:27.71
15 11:11:03.49 01:28.57
16 11:12:32.46 01:28.97
17 11:14:03.68 01:31.22
18 14:01:11.73 2:47:08.06
19 14:02:41.99 01:30.27
20 14:04:04.26 01:22.27
21 14:05:27.91 01:23.65
22 14:06:50.88 01:22.97
23 15:03:17.93 56:27.06
24 15:04:49.24 01:31.32
25 15:06:18.98 01:29.75
26 15:07:45.89 01:26.91
27 15:09:07.76 01:21.87
28 15:10:32.42 01:24.66
29 15:11:54.40 01:21.99
30 15:13:14.41 01:20.02
31 16:00:43.82 47:29.42
32 16:02:07.44 01:23.62
33 16:03:29.20 01:21.77
34 16:10:08.24 06:39.05
35 16:11:27.49 01:19.25
36 17:04:44.22 53:16.73
37 17:06:09.55 01:25.34
38 17:07:34.63 01:25.09
39 17:08:56.50 01:21.87
40 17:10:17.90 01:21.40
41 17:11:39.65 01:21.75
42 17:13:01.84 01:22.20
43 17:14:23.80 01:21.96
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BRUZAUD Alex [125] 43 Tours
1 9:04:30.36 9:04:30.36
2 9:06:10.49 01:40.13
3 9:07:42.08 01:31.60
4 9:09:12.55 01:30.47
5 9:10:42.15 01:29.61
6 9:12:11.75 01:29.61
7 9:13:39.01 01:27.26
8 9:15:08.37 01:29.37
9 11:03:27.85 1:48:19.48
10 11:05:05.37 01:37.53
11 11:06:36.64 01:31.27
12 11:08:07.53 01:30.90
13 11:09:37.04 01:29.51
14 11:11:06.54 01:29.51
15 11:12:33.24 01:26.70
16 11:14:05.04 01:31.81
17 14:01:10.54 2:47:05.50
18 14:02:39.84 01:29.31
19 14:04:03.53 01:23.70
20 14:05:27.65 01:24.12
21 14:06:50.90 01:23.26
22 14:08:12.07 01:21.17
23 15:03:19.43 55:07.37
24 15:04:48.77 01:29.35
25 15:06:18.85 01:30.08
26 15:07:44.34 01:25.50
27 15:09:07.41 01:23.07
28 15:10:31.27 01:23.87
29 15:11:53.21 01:21.94
30 15:13:13.13 01:19.93
31 16:00:35.50 47:22.38
32 16:01:55.64 01:20.14
33 16:03:16.17 01:20.53
34 16:04:39.28 01:23.11
35 16:10:51.70 06:12.43
36 17:04:40.51 53:48.82
37 17:06:06.76 01:26.25
38 17:07:32.99 01:26.23
39 17:08:55.30 01:22.32
40 17:10:17.52 01:22.22
41 17:11:39.44 01:21.92
42 17:13:01.58 01:22.15
43 17:14:23.73 01:22.15

BUISINE Fabrice [328] 47 Tours
1 9:34:11.94 9:34:11.94
2 9:35:18.93 01:06.99
3 9:36:25.47 01:06.54
4 9:37:30.87 01:05.41
5 9:38:35.94 01:05.08
6 9:39:42.83 01:06.89
7 14:33:37.38 4:53:54.55
8 14:34:41.73 01:04.35
9 14:35:44.50 01:02.78
10 14:36:46.33 01:01.83
11 14:37:48.58 01:02.26
12 14:38:50.90 01:02.32
13 14:39:55.10 01:04.20
14 14:40:56.69 01:01.60
15 14:41:59.39 01:02.70
16 14:43:01.85 01:02.47
17 14:44:03.89 01:02.04
18 15:47:03.30 1:02:59.41
19 15:48:07.96 01:04.67
20 15:49:11.20 01:03.24
21 15:50:13.24 01:02.04
22 15:51:15.86 01:02.63
23 15:52:16.94 01:01.08
24 15:53:17.95 01:01.01
25 15:54:18.79 01:00.85
26 16:46:58.15 52:39.36
27 16:48:00.49 01:02.34
28 16:49:02.02 01:01.54
29 16:50:03.24 01:01.22
30 16:51:03.85 01:00.61
31 16:52:05.44 01:01.60
32 16:53:06.59 01:01.15
33 16:54:07.37 01:00.78
34 16:55:08.07 01:00.71
35 16:56:10.41 01:02.35
36 16:57:11.75 01:01.34
37 16:58:14.33 01:02.58
38 17:47:07.28 48:52.96
39 17:48:09.56 01:02.28
40 17:49:12.48 01:02.93
41 17:50:15.62 01:03.14
42 17:51:19.71 01:04.09
43 17:52:22.16 01:02.46
44 17:53:25.42 01:03.26
45 17:54:29.13 01:03.71
46 17:55:31.66 01:02.54
47 17:56:34.84 01:03.19
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BULOT Maxime [217] 50 Tours
1 9:18:17.80 9:18:17.80
2 9:21:13.95 02:56.15
3 9:22:24.54 01:10.60
4 9:23:34.43 01:09.90
5 9:24:52.43 01:18.00
6 9:26:05.20 01:12.78
7 9:27:15.82 01:10.62
8 9:28:25.05 01:09.24
9 11:17:51.52 1:49:26.47
10 11:19:11.51 01:20.00
11 11:20:34.57 01:23.07
12 11:21:56.77 01:22.20
13 11:23:18.75 01:21.99
14 14:16:02.13 2:52:43.38
15 14:17:16.07 01:13.95
16 14:18:26.17 01:10.11
17 14:19:36.27 01:10.11
18 14:20:48.13 01:11.86
19 14:21:57.84 01:09.71
20 14:23:07.28 01:09.45
21 14:24:16.52 01:09.24
22 14:25:25.22 01:08.71
23 14:26:33.65 01:08.44
24 15:16:57.01 50:23.36
25 15:18:13.69 01:16.69
26 15:19:24.83 01:11.14
27 15:20:35.12 01:10.29
28 15:21:46.33 01:11.22
29 15:22:55.25 01:08.92
30 15:24:03.50 01:08.25
31 15:25:12.31 01:08.82
32 15:26:21.50 01:09.19
33 15:27:30.81 01:09.31
34 15:28:39.76 01:08.96
35 16:21:55.15 53:15.39
36 16:23:04.80 01:09.66
37 16:24:13.48 01:08.68
38 16:25:23.27 01:09.80
39 16:26:31.80 01:08.54
40 16:27:40.24 01:08.44
41 16:28:49.97 01:09.73
42 17:18:23.15 49:33.18
43 17:19:33.83 01:10.69
44 17:20:45.69 01:11.86
45 17:21:54.72 01:09.03
46 17:23:03.32 01:08.60
47 17:25:51.43 02:48.12
48 17:26:59.90 01:08.47
49 17:28:07.82 01:07.93
50 17:29:15.74 01:07.93

CADIGNAUX Freddy [419] 47 Tours
1 11:49:57.61 11:49:57.61
2 11:51:13.14 01:15.54
3 11:52:27.13 01:13.99
4 11:53:40.61 01:13.48
5 11:54:53.88 01:13.27
6 11:56:06.70 01:12.83
7 11:57:19.38 01:12.68
8 11:58:31.63 01:12.26
9 11:59:43.57 01:11.94
10 14:48:45.25 2:49:01.69
11 14:49:49.74 01:04.49
12 14:50:54.13 01:04.40
13 14:51:57.87 01:03.74
14 14:53:01.50 01:03.63
15 14:54:04.54 01:03.05
16 14:55:07.57 01:03.03
17 14:56:11.04 01:03.47
18 14:57:14.06 01:03.03
19 14:58:17.16 01:03.10
20 14:59:20.08 01:02.93
21 15:48:34.94 49:14.86
22 15:49:38.45 01:03.52
23 15:50:40.94 01:02.49
24 15:51:43.68 01:02.75
25 15:52:48.28 01:04.60
26 15:53:50.43 01:02.16
27 16:47:07.69 53:17.26
28 16:48:12.59 01:04.90
29 16:49:16.01 01:03.43
30 16:50:18.68 01:02.68
31 16:51:21.54 01:02.87
32 16:52:23.54 01:02.00
33 16:53:25.90 01:02.37
34 16:54:29.35 01:03.45
35 16:55:31.79 01:02.44
36 16:56:34.11 01:02.33
37 16:57:36.40 01:02.29
38 17:46:41.43 49:05.04
39 17:47:44.23 01:02.81
40 17:48:46.54 01:02.31
41 17:49:48.77 01:02.23
42 17:50:50.90 01:02.14
43 17:51:53.41 01:02.51
44 17:52:55.68 01:02.28
45 17:53:58.09 01:02.42
46 17:55:03.65 01:05.56
47 17:56:07.12 01:03.47
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CARON Philippe [118] 28 Tours
1 9:11:03.17 9:11:03.17
2 9:12:25.69 01:22.53
3 9:13:40.76 01:15.07
4 9:14:53.28 01:12.52
5 14:00:38.67 4:45:45.39
6 14:01:50.36 01:11.69
7 14:02:59.22 01:08.87
8 14:04:08.99 01:09.78
9 14:05:18.39 01:09.40
10 14:06:27.48 01:09.10
11 14:07:34.38 01:06.90
12 15:02:37.78 55:03.41
13 15:03:46.88 01:09.10
14 15:04:54.31 01:07.44
15 15:06:03.77 01:09.47
16 15:07:09.73 01:05.96
17 15:08:17.88 01:08.16
18 15:09:24.42 01:06.54
19 15:10:31.99 01:07.58
20 15:11:38.06 01:06.07
21 15:12:45.99 01:07.93
22 15:13:53.72 01:07.74
23 16:00:45.10 46:51.38
24 16:01:53.69 01:08.60
25 16:03:00.28 01:06.59
26 16:04:06.42 01:06.15
27 16:10:14.40 06:07.98
28 16:11:21.09 01:06.70

CHARLEMAGNE Benoit [322] 8 Tours
1 9:32:22.42 9:32:22.42
2 9:33:38.04 01:15.62
3 9:34:50.46 01:12.42
4 9:36:00.25 01:09.79
5 9:37:11.36 01:11.11
6 9:38:20.52 01:09.17
7 9:39:31.28 01:10.76
8 14:34:35.71 4:55:04.44

CHARLET Jerome [201] 48 Tours
1 9:19:33.26 9:19:33.26
2 9:20:55.43 01:22.17
3 9:22:15.21 01:19.79
4 9:23:32.67 01:17.46
5 9:24:50.65 01:17.98
6 9:26:07.52 01:16.88
7 9:27:25.38 01:17.86
8 9:28:41.83 01:16.46
9 11:17:58.35 1:49:16.52
10 11:19:22.22 01:23.88
11 11:20:48.12 01:25.90
12 11:22:15.19 01:27.08
13 11:23:40.50 01:25.32
14 14:16:42.65 2:53:02.15
15 14:18:07.98 01:25.34
16 14:19:27.30 01:19.32
17 14:20:43.94 01:16.65
18 14:21:59.22 01:15.29
19 14:23:14.08 01:14.86
20 14:24:28.37 01:14.30
21 14:25:43.91 01:15.54
22 14:26:59.31 01:15.41
23 15:17:31.34 50:32.03
24 15:18:45.87 01:14.53
25 15:19:59.56 01:13.69
26 15:21:14.75 01:15.19
27 15:22:28.34 01:13.60
28 15:23:41.21 01:12.87
29 15:24:53.12 01:11.91
30 15:26:04.67 01:11.56
31 15:27:16.46 01:11.79
32 15:28:27.85 01:11.40
33 15:29:43.46 01:15.61
34 16:22:40.66 52:57.20
35 16:23:54.47 01:13.81
36 16:25:08.74 01:14.28
37 16:26:22.73 01:14.00
38 16:27:35.60 01:12.87
39 16:28:50.55 01:14.96
40 17:19:19.07 50:28.52
41 17:20:32.05 01:12.99
42 17:21:44.43 01:12.38
43 17:23:01.79 01:17.37
44 17:24:20.17 01:18.38
45 17:25:34.06 01:13.90
46 17:26:47.24 01:13.18
47 17:28:01.58 01:14.35
48 17:29:13.09 01:11.51
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CHOCHOY Alexandre [123] 34 Tours
1 9:05:16.81 9:05:16.81
2 9:06:58.39 01:41.58
3 9:08:32.59 01:34.20
4 9:09:57.91 01:25.32
5 9:11:21.15 01:23.24
6 9:12:41.05 01:19.90
7 9:13:58.18 01:17.14
8 11:03:27.08 1:49:28.90
9 11:05:01.25 01:34.18
10 11:06:33.07 01:31.83
11 11:08:02.63 01:29.56
12 11:09:29.04 01:26.42
13 11:10:57.54 01:28.50
14 11:12:29.72 01:32.18
15 11:13:56.13 01:26.42
16 14:00:30.86 2:46:34.73
17 14:01:52.02 01:21.17
18 14:03:08.43 01:16.41
19 14:04:29.13 01:20.70
20 14:05:48.20 01:19.08
21 14:07:05.62 01:17.42
22 14:08:35.15 01:29.53
23 15:03:21.49 54:46.35
24 15:04:49.31 01:27.83
25 15:06:12.96 01:23.65
26 15:07:26.84 01:13.88
27 15:08:41.56 01:14.72
28 15:09:55.55 01:14.00
29 15:11:08.86 01:13.32
30 15:12:24.00 01:15.15
31 15:13:38.77 01:14.77
32 16:00:51.18 47:12.42
33 16:02:08.36 01:17.19
34 16:03:23.46 01:15.10

CHRISTOPHE  [450] 26 Tours
1 11:09:17.42 11:09:17.42
2 11:10:51.12 01:33.71
3 11:12:24.82 01:33.71
4 14:02:53.45 2:50:28.64
5 14:19:50.06 16:56.61
6 14:24:34.68 04:44.63
7 14:25:44.62 01:09.94
8 14:26:57.63 01:13.01
9 14:57:17.34 30:19.71
10 14:58:20.69 01:03.36
11 15:33:25.72 35:05.03
12 15:35:38.26 02:12.54
13 15:40:07.86 04:29.60
14 15:52:03.60 11:55.75
15 16:00:34.57 08:30.97
16 16:01:55.31 01:20.75
17 16:04:40.43 02:45.13
18 16:25:50.15 21:09.73
19 16:40:32.54 14:42.39
20 16:41:44.89 01:12.35
21 17:06:49.18 25:04.30
22 17:09:41.29 02:52.11
23 17:19:32.12 09:50.84
24 17:20:46.61 01:14.49
25 17:29:01.41 08:14.80
26 17:39:28.07 10:26.67
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CLEUET Christophe [113] 36 Tours
1 9:05:24.76 9:05:24.76
2 9:07:02.75 01:37.99
3 9:08:37.86 01:35.11
4 9:10:08.42 01:30.57
5 9:11:36.19 01:27.78
6 9:13:00.80 01:24.61
7 9:14:27.40 01:26.61
8 14:00:49.96 4:46:22.56
9 14:02:27.32 01:37.36
10 14:03:49.73 01:22.41
11 14:05:18.46 01:28.74
12 14:06:41.57 01:23.11
13 14:08:00.65 01:19.08
14 15:02:25.83 54:25.18
15 15:03:48.73 01:22.90
16 15:05:06.69 01:17.97
17 15:06:24.91 01:18.22
18 15:07:48.00 01:23.09
19 15:09:06.07 01:18.07
20 15:10:21.70 01:15.64
21 15:11:41.35 01:19.65
22 15:12:57.05 01:15.71
23 16:00:36.09 47:39.04
24 16:01:57.54 01:21.45
25 16:03:15.60 01:18.07
26 16:04:34.31 01:18.71
27 16:10:58.48 06:24.18
28 17:04:28.27 53:29.79
29 17:05:54.93 01:26.66
30 17:07:13.91 01:18.99
31 17:08:30.36 01:16.46
32 17:09:46.09 01:15.73
33 17:11:03.62 01:17.53
34 17:12:19.07 01:15.45
35 17:13:33.27 01:14.21
36 17:14:48.93 01:15.66

CONTINI Nicolas [111] 21 Tours
1 9:03:40.09 9:03:40.09
2 9:05:25.46 01:45.38
3 9:07:05.82 01:40.36
4 9:08:42.31 01:36.50
5 9:10:12.23 01:29.92
6 9:11:43.20 01:30.97
7 9:13:11.44 01:28.24
8 14:01:11.48 4:48:00.04
9 14:02:41.34 01:29.87
10 14:04:06.86 01:25.52
11 14:05:30.23 01:23.37
12 14:06:56.41 01:26.18
13 14:08:26.01 01:29.61
14 15:03:16.97 54:50.96
15 15:04:48.07 01:31.10
16 15:06:17.02 01:28.95
17 15:07:44.98 01:27.97
18 15:09:08.16 01:23.18
19 15:10:32.91 01:24.76
20 15:11:55.83 01:22.93
21 15:13:18.31 01:22.48

DE REYS Damien [309] 51 Tours
1 9:32:21.37 9:32:21.37
2 9:33:37.18 01:15.82
3 9:34:52.19 01:15.01
4 9:37:42.20 02:50.02
5 9:38:55.18 01:12.99
6 14:00:35.57 4:21:40.40
7 14:02:04.45 01:28.88
8 14:03:32.41 01:27.97
9 14:04:57.48 01:25.08
10 14:06:26.46 01:28.98
11 14:07:55.63 01:29.18
12 14:33:17.50 25:21.87
13 14:34:27.89 01:10.39
14 14:35:36.75 01:08.87
15 14:41:10.73 05:33.98
16 14:42:18.72 01:08.00
17 14:43:27.61 01:08.89
18 15:02:46.76 19:19.16
19 15:04:14.25 01:27.50
20 15:05:40.69 01:26.44
21 15:07:09.35 01:28.67
22 15:08:38.30 01:28.95
23 15:10:07.64 01:29.35
24 15:11:34.67 01:27.03
25 15:13:04.22 01:29.56
26 15:34:14.37 21:10.15
27 15:35:21.13 01:06.77
28 15:36:29.33 01:08.21
29 15:37:37.42 01:08.09
30 15:38:45.60 01:08.19
31 15:39:53.14 01:07.54
32 15:41:01.19 01:08.05
33 15:42:07.89 01:06.71
34 15:43:15.27 01:07.39
35 16:02:33.56 19:18.29
36 16:04:05.73 01:32.17
37 16:10:39.81 06:34.09
38 16:32:51.23 22:11.42
39 16:34:02.41 01:11.18
40 16:35:13.73 01:11.33
41 16:36:23.39 01:09.66
42 16:37:29.09 01:05.70
43 16:38:34.50 01:05.42
44 16:39:39.64 01:05.14
45 17:05:26.94 25:47.31
46 17:06:49.58 01:22.65
47 17:08:16.14 01:26.56
48 17:09:40.79 01:24.66
49 17:11:05.83 01:25.04
50 17:12:31.66 01:25.84
51 17:13:54.46 01:22.80
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DEGOR Adrien [202] 49 Tours
1 9:18:44.58 9:18:44.58
2 9:20:05.30 01:20.72
3 9:21:24.42 01:19.13
4 9:22:40.57 01:16.15
5 9:23:56.11 01:15.54
6 9:25:14.36 01:18.25
7 9:26:27.96 01:13.60
8 9:27:41.29 01:13.34
9 9:28:52.87 01:11.58
10 11:18:08.28 1:49:15.41
11 11:19:35.33 01:27.05
12 11:21:00.52 01:25.20
13 11:22:23.32 01:22.81
14 11:23:47.28 01:23.96
15 14:16:41.34 2:52:54.07
16 14:18:06.29 01:24.95
17 14:19:25.26 01:18.97
18 14:20:41.90 01:16.65
19 14:21:57.43 01:15.54
20 14:23:12.30 01:14.87
21 14:24:26.31 01:14.02
22 14:25:42.69 01:16.39
23 14:26:57.88 01:15.19
24 15:17:04.83 50:06.96
25 15:18:19.90 01:15.08
26 15:19:33.97 01:14.07
27 15:20:47.89 01:13.93
28 15:22:00.57 01:12.68
29 15:23:13.69 01:13.13
30 15:24:25.93 01:12.24
31 15:25:40.27 01:14.35
32 15:26:51.45 01:11.18
33 15:28:03.64 01:12.19
34 15:29:14.80 01:11.16
35 16:22:34.90 53:20.10
36 16:23:53.27 01:18.38
37 16:25:07.64 01:14.37
38 16:26:21.54 01:13.90
39 16:27:33.59 01:12.05
40 16:28:47.11 01:13.53
41 17:18:57.06 50:09.96
42 17:20:14.40 01:17.35
43 17:21:36.36 01:21.96
44 17:22:54.18 01:17.82
45 17:24:10.06 01:15.89
46 17:25:25.18 01:15.13
47 17:26:41.29 01:16.11
48 17:27:56.10 01:14.82
49 17:29:09.55 01:13.46

DELBAERE David [109] 37 Tours
1 9:02:36.27 9:02:36.27
2 9:04:12.92 01:36.65
3 9:05:56.24 01:43.33
4 9:07:24.13 01:27.89
5 9:08:58.81 01:34.69
6 9:10:32.75 01:33.94
7 9:12:04.90 01:32.16
8 9:13:35.61 01:30.71
9 11:03:21.64 1:49:46.04
10 11:04:56.65 01:35.02
11 11:06:32.72 01:36.07
12 11:08:02.28 01:29.56
13 11:09:28.72 01:26.44
14 11:10:56.91 01:28.20
15 11:12:29.58 01:32.68
16 11:14:02.65 01:33.07
17 14:00:23.95 2:46:21.30
18 14:01:45.39 01:21.45
19 14:03:07.68 01:22.30
20 14:04:29.59 01:21.91
21 14:05:55.23 01:25.65
22 14:07:10.42 01:15.19
23 14:08:38.50 01:28.08
24 15:02:38.06 53:59.57
25 15:04:03.99 01:25.93
26 15:05:22.05 01:18.07
27 15:06:39.91 01:17.86
28 15:07:54.52 01:14.61
29 15:09:10.74 01:16.22
30 15:10:25.55 01:14.82
31 15:11:40.78 01:15.24
32 15:12:57.63 01:16.85
33 16:00:22.54 47:24.91
34 16:01:38.05 01:15.52
35 16:02:49.82 01:11.77
36 16:04:06.58 01:16.76
37 16:10:20.29 06:13.71
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DELEPINE Lucas [315] 44 Tours
1 11:35:32.48 11:35:32.48
2 11:36:57.23 01:24.76
3 11:38:19.90 01:22.67
4 11:39:41.06 01:21.16
5 11:40:59.27 01:18.22
6 11:42:19.62 01:20.35
7 11:43:37.68 01:18.07
8 14:32:26.29 2:48:48.61
9 14:33:40.35 01:14.06
10 14:34:52.73 01:12.38
11 14:36:05.17 01:12.45
12 14:37:17.13 01:11.96
13 14:38:29.64 01:12.52
14 14:39:42.11 01:12.48
15 14:42:49.40 03:07.29
16 14:44:00.79 01:11.39
17 15:33:34.72 49:33.93
18 15:34:47.26 01:12.54
19 15:35:58.23 01:10.97
20 15:37:09.15 01:10.93
21 15:38:19.42 01:10.27
22 15:39:29.64 01:10.22
23 15:40:39.39 01:09.75
24 15:41:48.55 01:09.17
25 15:42:58.24 01:09.69
26 16:34:02.09 51:03.85
27 16:35:13.50 01:11.42
28 16:36:24.28 01:10.78
29 16:37:34.92 01:10.65
30 16:38:44.58 01:09.66
31 16:39:54.26 01:09.68
32 16:41:04.60 01:10.34
33 16:42:14.86 01:10.27
34 16:43:23.21 01:08.35
35 17:32:59.85 49:36.65
36 17:34:10.06 01:10.22
37 17:35:19.05 01:08.99
38 17:36:27.95 01:08.91
39 17:37:36.81 01:08.87
40 17:38:46.54 01:09.73
41 17:39:55.70 01:09.17
42 17:41:04.94 01:09.24
43 17:42:14.55 01:09.61
44 17:43:24.70 01:10.15

DELVIGNE Geoffrey [131] 7 Tours
1 14:00:06.23 14:00:06.23
2 14:01:32.03 01:25.81
3 14:02:58.21 01:26.18
4 14:04:20.34 01:22.14
5 14:05:44.10 01:23.77
6 14:07:08.27 01:24.17
7 14:08:36.51 01:28.25

DEMARE Gregory [203] 19 Tours
1 14:17:55.35 14:17:55.35
2 14:19:06.16 01:10.81
3 14:20:16.41 01:10.26
4 14:21:25.00 01:08.60
5 14:22:36.63 01:11.63
6 14:23:44.85 01:08.23
7 15:17:54.42 54:09.57
8 15:19:02.44 01:08.03
9 15:20:06.12 01:03.68
10 15:21:12.78 01:06.66
11 15:22:19.81 01:07.04
12 15:23:25.11 01:05.30
13 15:24:31.15 01:06.05
14 15:25:37.60 01:06.45
15 16:24:50.41 59:12.82
16 16:25:59.74 01:09.33
17 16:27:05.95 01:06.22
18 16:28:16.97 01:11.02
19 16:29:25.50 01:08.54
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DERCOURT Mathieu [225] 50 Tours
1 9:18:47.19 9:18:47.19
2 9:20:08.72 01:21.54
3 9:21:28.06 01:19.34
4 9:22:47.93 01:19.88
5 9:24:07.99 01:20.07
6 9:25:33.97 01:25.99
7 9:26:50.67 01:16.70
8 9:28:09.07 01:18.40
9 11:17:51.92 1:49:42.86
10 11:19:14.93 01:23.02
11 11:20:37.38 01:22.46
12 11:22:02.65 01:25.27
13 11:23:22.48 01:19.83
14 14:16:01.26 2:52:38.79
15 14:17:17.17 01:15.92
16 14:18:31.09 01:13.93
17 14:19:46.30 01:15.21
18 14:21:01.82 01:15.52
19 14:22:12.41 01:10.60
20 14:23:24.13 01:11.72
21 14:24:36.48 01:12.35
22 14:25:49.94 01:13.46
23 14:27:01.96 01:12.03
24 15:16:57.45 49:55.49
25 15:18:11.87 01:14.42
26 15:19:22.35 01:10.49
27 15:20:34.58 01:12.23
28 15:21:48.69 01:14.12
29 15:23:01.36 01:12.68
30 15:24:16.51 01:15.15
31 15:25:30.19 01:13.69
32 15:26:43.20 01:13.01
33 15:27:56.07 01:12.87
34 15:29:08.47 01:12.40
35 16:22:17.36 53:08.90
36 16:23:30.89 01:13.53
37 16:24:44.29 01:13.41
38 16:25:56.58 01:12.29
39 16:27:08.79 01:12.22
40 16:28:22.26 01:13.48
41 17:18:21.34 49:59.08
42 17:19:33.93 01:12.59
43 17:20:46.98 01:13.06
44 17:21:59.59 01:12.61
45 17:23:10.93 01:11.35
46 17:24:24.01 01:13.08
47 17:25:34.65 01:10.65
48 17:26:47.03 01:12.38
49 17:27:57.43 01:10.41
50 17:29:07.82 01:10.39

DESROCHES David [126] 33 Tours
1 9:05:14.57 9:05:14.57
2 9:06:57.43 01:42.87
3 9:08:30.57 01:33.15
4 9:09:56.73 01:26.16
5 9:11:23.33 01:26.61
6 9:12:49.69 01:26.37
7 9:14:15.24 01:25.55
8 14:01:29.15 4:47:13.92
9 14:02:55.07 01:25.93
10 14:04:19.56 01:24.50
11 14:05:43.00 01:23.44
12 14:07:06.02 01:23.02
13 14:08:38.17 01:32.16
14 15:04:16.08 55:37.91
15 15:05:41.25 01:25.18
16 15:07:07.20 01:25.95
17 15:08:28.27 01:21.08
18 15:09:50.72 01:22.46
19 15:11:15.31 01:24.59
20 15:12:38.23 01:22.93
21 15:14:01.06 01:22.83
22 16:01:10.99 47:09.93
23 16:02:37.19 01:26.21
24 16:04:05.88 01:28.69
25 16:10:28.73 06:22.86
26 17:04:28.93 54:00.21
27 17:05:55.51 01:26.58
28 17:07:19.07 01:23.56
29 17:08:42.69 01:23.63
30 17:10:06.34 01:23.65
31 17:11:31.11 01:24.78
32 17:12:55.21 01:24.10
33 17:14:19.07 01:23.86
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DESROCHES David [218] 31 Tours
1 14:18:07.52 14:18:07.52
2 14:19:26.57 01:19.06
3 14:20:43.30 01:16.74
4 14:21:57.33 01:14.03
5 14:23:10.44 01:13.11
6 14:24:23.73 01:13.30
7 14:25:37.37 01:13.64
8 14:26:49.12 01:11.75
9 15:19:32.84 52:43.73
10 15:20:43.32 01:10.48
11 15:21:53.63 01:10.32
12 15:23:03.36 01:09.73
13 15:24:14.33 01:10.97
14 15:25:23.00 01:08.68
15 15:26:31.90 01:08.91
16 15:27:40.44 01:08.54
17 15:28:49.51 01:09.08
18 16:24:00.51 55:11.01
19 16:25:12.75 01:12.24
20 16:26:22.97 01:10.22
21 16:27:36.05 01:13.08
22 16:28:47.69 01:11.65
23 17:19:25.23 50:37.54
24 17:20:35.50 01:10.27
25 17:21:44.66 01:09.17
26 17:22:58.90 01:14.24
27 17:24:13.45 01:14.56
28 17:25:22.77 01:09.32
29 17:26:31.18 01:08.42
30 17:27:38.78 01:07.60
31 17:28:46.51 01:07.74

DEVYNCK Ludovic [220] 50 Tours
1 9:18:28.42 9:18:28.42
2 9:19:47.32 01:18.91
3 9:21:07.10 01:19.79
4 9:22:21.89 01:14.79
5 9:23:38.11 01:16.22
6 9:24:52.80 01:14.70
7 9:26:07.64 01:14.84
8 9:27:21.98 01:14.35
9 9:28:36.58 01:14.61
10 11:18:17.81 1:49:41.24
11 11:19:37.91 01:20.10
12 11:21:00.99 01:23.09
13 11:22:21.40 01:20.42
14 11:23:41.93 01:20.53
15 14:16:07.61 2:52:25.68
16 14:17:23.27 01:15.66
17 14:18:38.69 01:15.43
18 14:19:54.87 01:16.18
19 14:21:09.20 01:14.34
20 14:22:24.55 01:15.35
21 14:23:38.80 01:14.26
22 14:24:54.06 01:15.26
23 14:26:10.40 01:16.34
24 14:27:25.26 01:14.86
25 15:17:05.84 49:40.59
26 15:18:21.24 01:15.40
27 15:19:35.28 01:14.04
28 15:20:51.47 01:16.20
29 15:22:03.05 01:11.58
30 15:23:15.40 01:12.36
31 15:24:30.15 01:14.75
32 15:25:42.59 01:12.45
33 15:26:54.71 01:12.12
34 15:28:07.16 01:12.45
35 15:29:18.94 01:11.79
36 16:22:36.02 53:17.08
37 16:23:49.83 01:13.81
38 16:25:02.39 01:12.57
39 16:26:13.36 01:10.97
40 16:27:26.83 01:13.48
41 16:28:40.03 01:13.20
42 17:19:01.93 50:21.91
43 17:20:15.83 01:13.90
44 17:21:37.70 01:21.88
45 17:22:55.56 01:17.87
46 17:24:16.35 01:20.79
47 17:25:31.02 01:14.67
48 17:26:43.70 01:12.68
49 17:27:57.62 01:13.93
50 17:29:11.03 01:13.41
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DIEUDONNE Julien [409] 16 Tours
1 10:51:52.53 10:51:52.53
2 10:53:05.98 01:13.46
3 14:47:28.33 3:54:22.35
4 14:48:35.11 01:06.78
5 14:49:42.47 01:07.36
6 14:50:48.23 01:05.77
7 14:51:53.01 01:04.79
8 14:52:57.25 01:04.25
9 14:54:01.22 01:03.97
10 14:55:06.16 01:04.95
11 14:56:09.66 01:03.50
12 14:57:14.40 01:04.75
13 15:47:30.81 50:16.42
14 15:50:46.77 03:15.97
15 15:51:53.64 01:06.87
16 15:52:59.57 01:05.93

DOURLENT Pierre [323] 38 Tours
1 9:32:42.60 9:32:42.60
2 9:33:48.36 01:05.77
3 9:34:56.64 01:08.28
4 9:36:01.65 01:05.02
5 9:37:06.64 01:05.00
6 9:38:11.87 01:05.23
7 9:39:17.12 01:05.25
8 14:33:03.28 4:53:46.16
9 14:34:07.33 01:04.06
10 14:35:10.19 01:02.86
11 14:36:14.59 01:04.41
12 14:37:18.91 01:04.32
13 14:38:22.54 01:03.64
14 14:39:25.26 01:02.72
15 14:40:27.96 01:02.70
16 14:41:31.03 01:03.07
17 14:42:34.71 01:03.69
18 14:43:37.41 01:02.71
19 15:47:32.01 1:03:54.60
20 15:48:36.24 01:04.23
21 15:49:41.34 01:05.10
22 15:50:48.06 01:06.73
23 15:51:54.30 01:06.24
24 15:52:57.91 01:03.62
25 15:54:00.49 01:02.58
26 16:47:41.23 53:40.75
27 16:48:44.63 01:03.40
28 16:49:47.79 01:03.17
29 16:50:49.98 01:02.20
30 16:51:52.18 01:02.20
31 16:52:54.43 01:02.25
32 16:53:56.61 01:02.18
33 16:54:58.58 01:01.97
34 16:56:00.39 01:01.82
35 16:57:02.68 01:02.29
36 17:47:29.44 50:26.77
37 17:48:32.39 01:02.95
38 17:49:34.13 01:01.75

DUBOIS Aurelien [130] 65 Tours
1 14:02:00.81 14:02:00.81
2 14:03:22.85 01:22.04
3 14:04:43.56 01:20.72
4 14:06:03.56 01:20.00
5 14:07:23.27 01:19.71
6 14:16:21.45 08:58.19
7 14:17:38.56 01:17.11
8 14:18:52.84 01:14.29
9 14:20:06.02 01:13.18
10 14:21:19.19 01:13.17
11 14:22:31.33 01:12.14
12 14:23:43.37 01:12.05
13 14:24:54.76 01:11.39
14 14:26:08.27 01:13.51
15 14:27:19.47 01:11.20
16 15:03:16.87 35:57.41
17 15:04:43.34 01:26.47
18 15:06:03.02 01:19.69
19 15:07:20.88 01:17.87
20 15:08:38.46 01:17.58
21 15:09:55.48 01:17.02
22 15:11:13.43 01:17.96
23 15:12:31.20 01:17.77
24 15:13:48.19 01:17.00
25 15:17:51.78 04:03.59
26 15:19:02.37 01:10.60
27 15:20:13.18 01:10.81
28 15:21:24.51 01:11.33
29 15:22:37.04 01:12.54
30 15:23:47.82 01:10.79
31 15:24:59.82 01:12.01
32 15:26:12.57 01:12.75
33 15:27:24.01 01:11.44
34 15:28:35.40 01:11.40
35 16:00:09.02 31:33.62
36 16:01:25.21 01:16.20
37 16:02:40.48 01:15.27
38 16:04:04.57 01:24.10
39 16:10:22.33 06:17.77
40 16:11:55.57 01:33.24
41 16:22:39.09 10:43.53
42 16:23:51.98 01:12.90
43 16:25:02.83 01:10.86
44 16:26:13.94 01:11.12
45 16:27:25.69 01:11.75
46 16:28:37.76 01:12.07
47 17:03:59.31 35:21.56
48 17:05:16.51 01:17.21
49 17:06:34.11 01:17.61
50 17:07:51.27 01:17.16
51 17:09:08.07 01:16.81
52 17:10:23.47 01:15.40
53 17:11:40.53 01:17.06
54 17:13:01.26 01:20.73
55 17:14:19.00 01:17.75
56 17:15:34.86 01:15.87
57 17:19:22.30 03:47.44
58 17:20:33.36 01:11.07
59 17:21:43.68 01:10.32
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60 17:22:58.68 01:15.00
61 17:24:13.77 01:15.10
62 17:25:25.72 01:11.96
63 17:26:35.50 01:09.78
64 17:27:45.62 01:10.13
65 17:28:54.53 01:08.91

DUBOIS Ludovic [124] 35 Tours
1 11:03:26.54 11:03:26.54
2 11:05:09.64 01:43.11
3 11:06:46.50 01:36.87
4 11:08:26.18 01:39.68
5 11:10:03.36 01:37.18
6 11:11:39.38 01:36.03
7 11:13:15.07 01:35.70
8 14:00:52.16 2:47:37.10
9 14:02:22.89 01:30.73
10 14:03:48.70 01:25.81
11 14:05:16.75 01:28.06
12 14:06:40.42 01:23.68
13 14:08:03.74 01:23.32
14 15:02:27.68 54:23.94
15 15:03:51.84 01:24.17
16 15:05:15.23 01:23.39
17 15:06:40.85 01:25.62
18 15:08:02.81 01:21.96
19 15:09:26.73 01:23.92
20 15:10:51.78 01:25.05
21 15:12:12.14 01:20.37
22 15:13:32.89 01:20.75
23 16:00:43.24 47:10.35
24 16:02:06.02 01:22.79
25 16:03:27.52 01:21.50
26 16:10:06.16 06:38.65
27 16:11:26.10 01:19.95
28 17:04:14.73 52:48.63
29 17:05:35.92 01:21.19
30 17:06:56.33 01:20.42
31 17:08:17.45 01:21.12
32 17:09:43.07 01:25.62
33 17:11:05.55 01:22.48
34 17:12:25.09 01:19.55
35 17:13:46.70 01:21.61

DUBOIS Nicolas [416] 25 Tours
1 10:51:49.93 10:51:49.93
2 10:55:36.19 03:46.27
3 10:56:49.95 01:13.76
4 10:58:02.51 01:12.57
5 11:51:13.52 53:11.01
6 11:54:40.73 03:27.22
7 11:55:50.60 01:09.87
8 11:58:10.73 02:20.14
9 14:47:47.43 2:49:36.71
10 14:49:55.27 02:07.84
11 14:52:00.82 02:05.56
12 14:53:03.21 01:02.39
13 14:54:07.38 01:04.18
14 14:55:10.64 01:03.26
15 14:56:15.42 01:04.79
16 14:57:18.54 01:03.12
17 14:58:21.66 01:03.12
18 15:46:44.05 48:22.40
19 15:48:52.12 02:08.07
20 15:50:58.70 02:06.59
21 15:52:01.31 01:02.61
22 15:53:04.35 01:03.05
23 16:47:21.31 54:16.96
24 16:49:31.86 02:10.55
25 16:54:48.13 05:16.28
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DUCROCQ Arthur [303] 54 Tours
1 9:34:43.02 9:34:43.02
2 9:35:59.90 01:16.88
3 9:37:13.23 01:13.34
4 9:38:23.97 01:10.74
5 9:39:37.33 01:13.37
6 11:37:02.90 1:57:25.58
7 11:38:18.98 01:16.08
8 11:39:31.80 01:12.83
9 11:40:42.02 01:10.23
10 11:41:55.76 01:13.74
11 11:43:08.51 01:12.75
12 11:44:17.90 01:09.40
13 14:32:15.63 2:47:57.73
14 14:33:24.98 01:09.36
15 14:34:34.02 01:09.05
16 14:35:42.34 01:08.33
17 14:36:50.13 01:07.79
18 14:37:57.28 01:07.15
19 14:39:05.81 01:08.54
20 14:40:13.19 01:07.39
21 14:41:20.10 01:06.92
22 14:42:27.35 01:07.25
23 14:43:34.68 01:07.34
24 15:33:56.80 50:22.12
25 15:35:05.10 01:08.30
26 15:36:13.91 01:08.82
27 15:37:21.62 01:07.72
28 15:38:30.18 01:08.56
29 15:39:38.73 01:08.56
30 15:40:46.14 01:07.41
31 15:41:53.45 01:07.32
32 15:43:00.15 01:06.71
33 16:32:16.50 49:16.35
34 16:33:24.73 01:08.23
35 16:34:33.00 01:08.28
36 16:35:40.95 01:07.95
37 16:36:48.82 01:07.88
38 16:37:56.27 01:07.46
39 16:39:02.84 01:06.57
40 16:40:10.88 01:08.05
41 16:41:20.18 01:09.31
42 16:42:32.95 01:12.78
43 16:43:38.35 01:05.40
44 17:32:34.06 48:55.72
45 17:33:43.09 01:09.03
46 17:34:49.07 01:05.98
47 17:35:56.83 01:07.76
48 17:37:04.77 01:07.95
49 17:38:11.48 01:06.71
50 17:39:16.42 01:04.95
51 17:40:22.80 01:06.38
52 17:41:29.29 01:06.49
53 17:42:34.91 01:05.63
54 17:43:39.46 01:04.55

DUHAMEL Dany [324] 42 Tours
1 14:32:18.13 14:32:18.13
2 14:33:25.59 01:07.46
3 14:34:32.97 01:07.39
4 14:35:39.11 01:06.15
5 14:36:46.30 01:07.20
6 14:37:52.82 01:06.52
7 14:38:59.88 01:07.06
8 14:40:06.79 01:06.92
9 14:41:15.42 01:08.63
10 14:42:23.31 01:07.90
11 14:43:31.96 01:08.65
12 15:33:58.16 50:26.20
13 15:35:05.57 01:07.41
14 15:36:12.57 01:07.01
15 15:37:18.08 01:05.51
16 15:38:24.34 01:06.26
17 15:39:30.62 01:06.29
18 15:40:37.79 01:07.18
19 15:41:43.56 01:05.77
20 15:42:49.28 01:05.72
21 16:32:18.82 49:29.54
22 16:33:25.26 01:06.45
23 16:34:31.50 01:06.24
24 16:35:37.87 01:06.38
25 16:36:43.99 01:06.12
26 16:37:50.81 01:06.82
27 16:38:56.89 01:06.08
28 16:40:03.17 01:06.29
29 16:41:09.80 01:06.64
30 16:42:15.82 01:06.03
31 16:43:22.83 01:07.01
32 17:32:36.43 49:13.61
33 17:33:44.83 01:08.40
34 17:34:51.06 01:06.24
35 17:35:58.38 01:07.32
36 17:37:04.66 01:06.29
37 17:38:11.97 01:07.31
38 17:39:18.13 01:06.17
39 17:40:24.74 01:06.61
40 17:41:30.48 01:05.75
41 17:42:37.21 01:06.73
42 17:43:44.05 01:06.85
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DUTOIT Pascal [415] 26 Tours
1 14:48:02.08 14:48:02.08
2 14:49:06.02 01:03.95
3 14:50:09.23 01:03.21
4 14:51:13.19 01:03.97
5 14:52:16.83 01:03.64
6 14:53:20.62 01:03.80
7 14:54:23.62 01:03.00
8 14:55:26.53 01:02.91
9 14:56:28.66 01:02.14
10 15:46:47.83 50:19.17
11 15:47:52.82 01:05.00
12 15:48:56.97 01:04.16
13 15:49:59.01 01:02.04
14 15:51:00.91 01:01.90
15 15:52:03.91 01:03.00
16 15:53:05.27 01:01.36
17 15:54:07.26 01:02.00
18 16:48:15.17 54:07.91
19 16:49:20.91 01:05.75
20 16:50:25.27 01:04.36
21 16:51:28.51 01:03.24
22 16:52:31.79 01:03.29
23 16:53:35.19 01:03.40
24 16:54:37.91 01:02.72
25 16:55:40.70 01:02.79
26 16:56:44.23 01:03.54

EVAN  [432] 48 Tours
1 9:02:17.88 9:02:17.88
2 9:04:01.44 01:43.56
3 9:05:38.35 01:36.92
4 9:07:11.35 01:33.01
5 9:08:55.62 01:44.27
6 9:10:29.68 01:34.06
7 9:12:03.54 01:33.87
8 9:13:29.73 01:26.19
9 14:00:22.17 4:46:52.44
10 14:01:43.54 01:21.38
11 14:03:06.02 01:22.48
12 14:04:27.88 01:21.87
13 14:05:46.87 01:18.99
14 14:07:00.51 01:13.65
15 14:08:16.89 01:16.39
16 14:46:59.06 38:42.17
17 14:47:58.64 00:59.58
18 14:48:57.96 00:59.33
19 14:49:56.55 00:58.60
20 14:50:55.36 00:58.81
21 14:51:54.32 00:58.97
22 14:52:53.13 00:58.81
23 14:53:52.34 00:59.21
24 14:54:51.64 00:59.31
25 14:55:50.08 00:58.45
26 14:56:49.71 00:59.63
27 14:57:50.46 01:00.75
28 14:58:48.44 00:57.99
29 15:03:15.28 04:26.84
30 15:04:46.64 01:31.37
31 15:06:16.74 01:30.10
32 15:07:43.29 01:26.56
33 15:09:06.78 01:23.49
34 15:10:32.29 01:25.52
35 15:11:54.68 01:22.40
36 15:13:13.38 01:18.71
37 15:14:21.92 01:08.54
38 15:19:31.97 05:10.06
39 15:20:42.68 01:10.72
40 15:21:52.44 01:09.76
41 15:23:03.69 01:11.25
42 15:24:14.07 01:10.39
43 15:48:20.57 24:06.50
44 15:49:17.95 00:57.38
45 15:50:17.50 00:59.56
46 15:51:15.27 00:57.78
47 15:52:12.20 00:56.93
48 15:53:10.49 00:58.29
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FORTIN Alexis [332] 52 Tours
1 9:32:20.10 9:32:20.10
2 9:33:36.79 01:16.69
3 9:34:45.53 01:08.75
4 9:35:55.02 01:09.49
5 9:37:04.61 01:09.59
6 9:38:12.88 01:08.28
7 9:39:22.28 01:09.40
8 11:33:35.02 1:54:12.74
9 11:34:59.58 01:24.57
10 11:36:21.37 01:21.80
11 11:37:45.09 01:23.72
12 11:39:02.86 01:17.77
13 11:40:18.49 01:15.64
14 11:41:33.68 01:15.19
15 11:42:47.67 01:14.00
16 11:44:02.53 01:14.86
17 14:33:03.86 2:49:01.34
18 14:34:11.97 01:08.11
19 14:35:16.24 01:04.28
20 14:36:20.26 01:04.02
21 14:37:24.02 01:03.76
22 14:38:27.53 01:03.52
23 14:39:32.43 01:04.90
24 14:40:35.78 01:03.35
25 14:41:39.70 01:03.92
26 14:42:45.46 01:05.77
27 14:43:50.79 01:05.33
28 15:46:57.06 1:03:06.28
29 15:47:59.86 01:02.81
30 15:49:02.01 01:02.15
31 15:50:03.93 01:01.92
32 15:51:07.31 01:03.38
33 15:52:09.13 01:01.83
34 15:53:11.53 01:02.40
35 15:54:15.32 01:03.80
36 16:47:35.96 53:20.64
37 16:48:38.11 01:02.16
38 16:49:40.34 01:02.23
39 16:50:43.69 01:03.36
40 16:51:45.71 01:02.02
41 16:52:47.28 01:01.58
42 16:53:49.76 01:02.49
43 16:54:51.59 01:01.83
44 16:55:57.90 01:06.31
45 16:57:02.09 01:04.20
46 17:46:58.73 49:56.64
47 17:48:01.96 01:03.24
48 17:49:04.24 01:02.29
49 17:50:06.06 01:01.82
50 17:51:08.41 01:02.35
51 17:52:10.68 01:02.28
52 17:53:12.84 01:02.16

FOURNIER Fabien [319] 47 Tours
1 9:33:36.98 9:33:36.98
2 9:34:54.43 01:17.46
3 9:36:10.70 01:16.27
4 9:37:24.01 01:13.32
5 9:38:37.37 01:13.36
6 9:39:49.84 01:12.47
7 11:33:30.12 1:53:40.29
8 11:34:56.69 01:26.58
9 11:36:18.75 01:22.06
10 14:32:39.51 2:56:20.77
11 14:33:53.13 01:13.62
12 14:35:04.25 01:11.12
13 14:36:15.25 01:11.01
14 14:37:26.76 01:11.51
15 14:38:38.62 01:11.86
16 14:39:50.97 01:12.36
17 14:41:02.71 01:11.75
18 14:42:14.76 01:12.05
19 14:43:26.15 01:11.40
20 15:33:49.46 50:23.32
21 15:35:02.30 01:12.84
22 15:36:15.10 01:12.80
23 15:37:26.22 01:11.12
24 15:38:36.98 01:10.77
25 15:39:48.31 01:11.33
26 15:41:01.63 01:13.33
27 15:42:13.49 01:11.86
28 15:43:23.00 01:09.52
29 16:32:43.43 49:20.43
30 16:33:54.58 01:11.16
31 16:35:04.90 01:10.32
32 16:36:14.81 01:09.92
33 16:37:25.95 01:11.14
34 16:38:36.94 01:11.00
35 16:39:45.99 01:09.05
36 16:40:56.47 01:10.49
37 16:42:06.73 01:10.26
38 16:43:16.92 01:10.20
39 17:33:02.26 49:45.34
40 17:34:15.27 01:13.01
41 17:35:27.50 01:12.24
42 17:36:40.19 01:12.69
43 17:37:52.68 01:12.50
44 17:39:04.33 01:11.65
45 17:40:15.07 01:10.74
46 17:41:29.20 01:14.13
47 17:42:40.68 01:11.49
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FRESON Marcel [411] 23 Tours
1 14:47:21.96 14:47:21.96
2 14:48:28.57 01:06.61
3 14:49:33.58 01:05.02
4 14:50:37.83 01:04.25
5 14:51:42.54 01:04.71
6 14:52:47.23 01:04.69
7 14:53:51.96 01:04.74
8 15:47:32.19 53:40.24
9 15:48:36.41 01:04.22
10 15:49:40.42 01:04.01
11 15:50:43.38 01:02.96
12 15:51:46.59 01:03.22
13 15:52:49.75 01:03.17
14 15:53:53.50 01:03.75
15 16:47:56.21 54:02.71
16 16:49:01.62 01:05.41
17 16:50:05.68 01:04.06
18 16:51:09.66 01:03.99
19 16:52:14.09 01:04.44
20 16:53:18.11 01:04.02
21 16:54:23.30 01:05.20
22 16:55:27.95 01:04.65
23 16:56:32.49 01:04.55

GARDNIOL Daniel [117] 24 Tours
1 9:11:01.93 9:11:01.93
2 9:12:24.92 01:22.99
3 9:13:47.26 01:22.34
4 14:00:46.59 4:46:59.34
5 14:02:12.04 01:25.46
6 14:03:32.85 01:20.82
7 14:04:56.81 01:23.96
8 14:06:14.52 01:17.72
9 14:07:34.31 01:19.79
10 15:02:14.48 54:40.18
11 15:03:33.59 01:19.11
12 15:04:51.56 01:17.98
13 15:06:17.72 01:26.16
14 15:07:41.71 01:23.99
15 15:08:58.66 01:16.96
16 15:10:13.99 01:15.33
17 15:11:29.54 01:15.55
18 15:12:45.40 01:15.87
19 15:14:01.69 01:16.29
20 16:00:44.86 46:43.17
21 16:02:07.78 01:22.92
22 16:03:26.67 01:18.90
23 16:10:03.93 06:37.27
24 16:11:19.19 01:15.26

GOSSET Fabien [119] 26 Tours
1 14:01:30.20 14:01:30.20
2 14:02:57.16 01:26.96
3 14:04:26.04 01:28.89
4 14:05:52.59 01:26.55
5 14:07:16.22 01:23.64
6 14:08:46.85 01:30.63
7 15:03:19.78 54:32.94
8 15:04:48.85 01:29.07
9 15:06:17.46 01:28.62
10 15:07:40.44 01:22.99
11 15:08:59.42 01:18.98
12 15:10:19.81 01:20.40
13 15:11:40.13 01:20.32
14 15:13:00.38 01:20.26
15 16:02:39.96 49:39.58
16 16:04:02.25 01:22.29
17 16:10:22.87 06:20.63
18 16:11:58.78 01:35.91
19 17:04:50.71 52:51.93
20 17:06:10.11 01:19.41
21 17:07:31.42 01:21.31
22 17:08:48.65 01:17.23
23 17:10:05.87 01:17.23
24 17:11:24.20 01:18.33
25 17:12:43.54 01:19.34
26 17:14:00.69 01:17.16
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GRANDSIRE Dany [408] 33 Tours
1 14:47:22.38 14:47:22.38
2 14:48:28.19 01:05.82
3 14:49:31.69 01:03.51
4 14:50:34.53 01:02.84
5 14:51:39.91 01:05.39
6 14:52:43.94 01:04.03
7 14:53:48.11 01:04.18
8 15:47:27.37 53:39.26
9 15:48:31.82 01:04.46
10 15:49:35.95 01:04.13
11 15:50:39.77 01:03.82
12 15:51:43.52 01:03.76
13 15:52:48.14 01:04.62
14 15:53:53.01 01:04.88
15 16:48:06.36 54:13.35
16 16:49:11.11 01:04.76
17 16:50:15.99 01:04.88
18 16:51:19.76 01:03.78
19 16:52:22.74 01:02.98
20 16:53:25.84 01:03.10
21 16:54:28.93 01:03.10
22 16:55:31.53 01:02.61
23 16:56:33.95 01:02.42
24 16:57:38.59 01:04.65
25 17:47:19.82 49:41.24
26 17:48:24.51 01:04.69
27 17:49:29.04 01:04.54
28 17:50:34.19 01:05.15
29 17:51:38.73 01:04.55
30 17:52:43.24 01:04.51
31 17:53:47.57 01:04.34
32 17:54:56.20 01:08.63
33 17:56:00.63 01:04.43

GUAQUIER Christophe [405] 37 Tours
1 14:48:39.14 14:48:39.14
2 14:49:42.23 01:03.10
3 14:50:41.34 00:59.11
4 14:51:42.77 01:01.43
5 14:52:42.35 00:59.59
6 14:53:42.49 01:00.14
7 14:54:43.01 01:00.52
8 14:57:07.73 02:24.73
9 14:58:06.64 00:58.92
10 15:47:01.42 48:54.78
11 15:48:01.23 00:59.82
12 15:49:00.09 00:58.86
13 15:49:59.31 00:59.23
14 15:50:59.27 00:59.96
15 15:51:58.89 00:59.63
16 15:52:58.06 00:59.17
17 15:53:57.72 00:59.66
18 16:48:16.65 54:18.93
19 16:49:16.55 00:59.91
20 16:50:17.68 01:01.13
21 16:51:17.55 00:59.88
22 16:52:16.62 00:59.07
23 16:53:17.51 01:00.90
24 16:54:17.05 00:59.54
25 16:55:15.87 00:58.83
26 16:56:15.06 00:59.19
27 16:57:15.15 01:00.10
28 16:58:17.00 01:01.86
29 17:48:18.05 50:01.06
30 17:49:17.05 00:59.01
31 17:50:16.38 00:59.33
32 17:51:15.86 00:59.49
33 17:52:15.09 00:59.23
34 17:53:14.71 00:59.63
35 17:54:14.11 00:59.41
36 17:55:15.39 01:01.28
37 17:56:16.45 01:01.06
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HEDIN Aceane [316] 46 Tours
1 9:32:03.84 9:32:03.84
2 9:33:09.53 01:05.70
3 9:34:12.83 01:03.31
4 9:35:17.01 01:04.18
5 9:36:22.35 01:05.35
6 9:37:26.57 01:04.22
7 9:38:30.06 01:03.50
8 9:39:37.33 01:07.27
9 11:35:30.28 1:55:52.96
10 11:36:49.34 01:19.06
11 11:38:06.37 01:17.04
12 11:39:22.83 01:16.46
13 11:40:38.83 01:16.01
14 11:41:54.15 01:15.33
15 11:43:09.44 01:15.29
16 14:32:12.46 2:49:03.03
17 14:33:16.99 01:04.53
18 14:34:21.06 01:04.08
19 14:35:26.39 01:05.33
20 14:36:33.11 01:06.73
21 14:37:39.44 01:06.33
22 14:38:43.17 01:03.73
23 14:39:46.85 01:03.69
24 14:40:52.96 01:06.12
25 14:41:57.84 01:04.88
26 14:43:03.39 01:05.56
27 14:44:06.09 01:02.70
28 15:33:34.34 49:28.26
29 15:34:37.42 01:03.08
30 15:35:40.58 01:03.17
31 15:36:44.47 01:03.90
32 15:37:48.90 01:04.43
33 15:38:51.62 01:02.72
34 15:39:55.47 01:03.85
35 15:40:59.97 01:04.50
36 15:42:02.85 01:02.89
37 15:43:04.42 01:01.58
38 16:34:46.88 51:42.46
39 16:35:49.78 01:02.91
40 16:36:53.09 01:03.31
41 16:37:55.83 01:02.75
42 16:39:00.40 01:04.58
43 16:40:04.53 01:04.13
44 16:41:07.99 01:03.47
45 16:42:12.00 01:04.01
46 16:43:16.72 01:04.72

HELLA Loic [224] 46 Tours
1 9:18:49.34 9:18:49.34
2 9:20:10.27 01:20.93
3 9:21:27.70 01:17.44
4 9:22:46.24 01:18.54
5 9:24:05.41 01:19.17
6 9:25:20.78 01:15.38
7 9:26:37.36 01:16.58
8 9:27:51.89 01:14.53
9 11:18:50.53 1:50:58.65
10 11:20:18.12 01:27.60
11 11:21:43.57 01:25.45
12 11:23:04.34 01:20.77
13 14:17:01.00 2:53:56.67
14 14:18:18.51 01:17.51
15 14:19:33.11 01:14.61
16 14:20:48.48 01:15.38
17 14:22:02.78 01:14.31
18 14:23:18.74 01:15.96
19 14:24:30.11 01:11.37
20 14:25:43.82 01:13.72
21 14:26:59.36 01:15.54
22 15:18:22.65 51:23.29
23 15:19:35.42 01:12.78
24 15:20:48.99 01:13.57
25 15:21:59.26 01:10.27
26 15:23:08.26 01:09.01
27 15:24:17.54 01:09.28
28 15:25:30.55 01:13.01
29 15:26:42.36 01:11.82
30 15:27:50.77 01:08.42
31 15:28:59.94 01:09.17
32 16:22:59.65 53:59.71
33 16:24:08.32 01:08.68
34 16:25:16.85 01:08.54
35 16:26:25.01 01:08.16
36 16:27:36.16 01:11.16
37 16:28:44.93 01:08.78
38 17:19:14.19 50:29.27
39 17:20:23.35 01:09.17
40 17:21:40.37 01:17.02
41 17:22:59.47 01:19.11
42 17:24:16.24 01:16.77
43 17:25:28.02 01:11.78
44 17:26:41.24 01:13.22
45 17:27:53.43 01:12.20
46 17:29:02.94 01:09.51
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HEMBERT Julio [210] 50 Tours
1 9:19:05.14 9:19:05.14
2 9:20:23.53 01:18.40
3 9:21:36.94 01:13.41
4 9:22:48.63 01:11.70
5 9:24:06.65 01:18.03
6 9:25:19.87 01:13.22
7 9:26:29.39 01:09.52
8 9:27:41.55 01:12.17
9 9:28:51.39 01:09.85
10 11:18:25.60 1:49:34.21
11 11:19:50.81 01:25.22
12 11:21:13.67 01:22.86
13 11:22:33.05 01:19.39
14 11:23:54.63 01:21.59
15 14:17:44.08 2:53:49.45
16 14:18:56.57 01:12.49
17 14:20:09.56 01:12.99
18 14:21:22.66 01:13.11
19 14:22:34.33 01:11.68
20 14:23:44.28 01:09.96
21 14:24:55.28 01:11.00
22 14:26:07.00 01:11.72
23 14:27:19.05 01:12.05
24 15:17:51.40 50:32.36
25 15:18:59.18 01:07.78
26 15:20:05.00 01:05.82
27 15:21:13.34 01:08.35
28 15:22:18.21 01:04.87
29 15:23:24.92 01:06.72
30 15:24:30.45 01:05.54
31 15:25:36.24 01:05.79
32 15:26:44.68 01:08.44
33 15:27:50.84 01:06.17
34 15:28:55.34 01:04.50
35 16:22:06.07 53:10.73
36 16:23:18.79 01:12.73
37 16:24:25.66 01:06.87
38 16:25:32.83 01:07.18
39 16:26:38.69 01:05.86
40 16:27:43.87 01:05.19
41 16:28:50.79 01:06.92
42 17:19:00.06 50:09.28
43 17:20:12.22 01:12.17
44 17:21:33.11 01:20.89
45 17:22:49.61 01:16.50
46 17:23:55.40 01:05.79
47 17:25:00.53 01:05.14
48 17:26:07.30 01:06.78
49 17:27:14.87 01:07.58
50 17:28:20.50 01:05.63

HIEST Remi [417] 37 Tours
1 14:48:37.47 14:48:37.47
2 14:49:37.59 01:00.12
3 14:50:37.24 00:59.65
4 14:51:37.40 01:00.17
5 14:52:36.70 00:59.30
6 14:53:36.07 00:59.37
7 14:54:35.25 00:59.19
8 14:55:33.00 00:57.75
9 14:56:32.27 00:59.28
10 14:57:30.65 00:58.39
11 14:58:28.36 00:57.71
12 15:46:09.55 47:41.20
13 15:47:06.88 00:57.33
14 15:48:04.14 00:57.26
15 15:49:01.80 00:57.66
16 15:52:21.27 03:19.48
17 16:47:32.96 55:11.69
18 16:48:30.59 00:57.64
19 16:49:29.26 00:58.67
20 16:50:26.70 00:57.45
21 16:51:25.74 00:59.04
22 16:52:23.23 00:57.50
23 16:53:20.77 00:57.54
24 16:54:20.44 00:59.68
25 16:55:18.38 00:57.94
26 16:56:15.41 00:57.03
27 16:57:13.79 00:58.39
28 17:47:46.84 50:33.06
29 17:48:43.75 00:56.91
30 17:49:41.15 00:57.40
31 17:50:38.19 00:57.05
32 17:51:35.52 00:57.33
33 17:52:32.24 00:56.72
34 17:53:30.41 00:58.17
35 17:54:26.90 00:56.50
36 17:55:23.50 00:56.61
37 17:56:19.85 00:56.35
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HUGEUX J Baptiste [214] 41 Tours
1 9:19:34.48 9:19:34.48
2 9:21:09.30 01:34.83
3 9:22:39.30 01:30.01
4 9:24:06.06 01:26.76
5 9:25:32.86 01:26.80
6 9:27:02.97 01:30.12
7 11:19:01.10 1:51:58.13
8 11:20:34.65 01:33.55
9 11:22:02.91 01:28.26
10 11:23:28.95 01:26.05
11 14:18:30.81 2:55:01.87
12 14:19:54.60 01:23.80
13 14:21:15.58 01:20.98
14 14:22:34.75 01:19.18
15 14:23:52.96 01:18.22
16 14:25:11.50 01:18.54
17 14:26:26.92 01:15.43
18 14:27:42.81 01:15.89
19 15:18:13.48 50:30.67
20 15:19:32.75 01:19.27
21 15:20:51.38 01:18.64
22 15:22:08.16 01:16.79
23 15:23:24.83 01:16.67
24 15:24:39.13 01:14.30
25 15:25:53.07 01:13.95
26 15:27:07.44 01:14.37
27 15:28:21.87 01:14.44
28 16:24:08.67 55:46.80
29 16:25:28.03 01:19.36
30 16:26:44.93 01:16.90
31 16:28:00.12 01:15.19
32 16:29:14.48 01:14.37
33 17:18:48.22 49:33.74
34 17:20:10.25 01:22.04
35 17:21:31.21 01:20.96
36 17:22:51.08 01:19.88
37 17:24:06.64 01:15.57
38 17:25:22.16 01:15.52
39 17:26:38.10 01:15.94
40 17:27:52.75 01:14.65
41 17:29:07.40 01:14.65

JANSSENS Christophe [219] 39 Tours
1 9:20:39.24 9:20:39.24
2 9:21:54.51 01:15.28
3 9:23:09.66 01:15.15
4 9:24:23.65 01:13.99
5 9:25:36.93 01:13.29
6 9:26:51.96 01:15.03
7 9:28:06.56 01:14.60
8 14:18:05.19 4:49:58.64
9 14:19:19.16 01:13.97
10 14:20:33.81 01:14.65
11 14:21:45.88 01:12.08
12 14:22:57.30 01:11.42
13 14:24:07.77 01:10.48
14 14:25:19.40 01:11.63
15 14:26:30.70 01:11.30
16 14:27:40.99 01:10.29
17 15:19:34.11 51:53.13
18 15:20:44.91 01:10.81
19 15:21:55.44 01:10.53
20 15:23:04.74 01:09.30
21 15:24:16.69 01:11.96
22 15:25:25.95 01:09.26
23 15:26:34.39 01:08.44
24 15:27:42.64 01:08.25
25 15:28:50.68 01:08.04
26 16:24:04.28 55:13.60
27 16:25:15.09 01:10.82
28 16:26:25.99 01:10.90
29 16:27:37.45 01:11.47
30 16:28:48.56 01:11.11
31 17:19:24.53 50:35.97
32 17:20:35.45 01:10.93
33 17:21:46.56 01:11.11
34 17:22:59.22 01:12.66
35 17:24:09.76 01:10.55
36 17:25:21.65 01:11.89
37 17:26:31.91 01:10.27
38 17:27:41.19 01:09.29
39 17:28:50.04 01:08.86
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JEHENNE Patricq [418] 26 Tours
1 10:51:30.81 10:51:30.81
2 10:52:46.81 01:16.01
3 10:54:00.76 01:13.95
4 10:55:13.34 01:12.59
5 10:56:25.49 01:12.15
6 10:57:38.99 01:13.50
7 10:58:50.09 01:11.11
8 11:47:47.62 48:57.53
9 11:48:57.35 01:09.73
10 11:50:06.58 01:09.24
11 11:51:15.96 01:09.38
12 11:52:25.17 01:09.22
13 11:53:33.96 01:08.79
14 11:54:41.55 01:07.60
15 11:55:49.21 01:07.67
16 11:56:59.25 01:10.04
17 11:58:10.31 01:11.06
18 14:47:41.41 2:49:31.11
19 14:48:48.21 01:06.80
20 14:49:55.97 01:07.76
21 14:51:06.14 01:10.18
22 14:52:15.30 01:09.17
23 15:33:50.52 41:35.22
24 15:34:58.45 01:07.94
25 15:36:07.18 01:08.74
26 15:37:16.23 01:09.05

JOUET Sophie [103] 16 Tours
1 14:00:24.62 14:00:24.62
2 14:02:01.32 01:36.70
3 14:03:38.81 01:37.49
4 14:05:14.78 01:35.98
5 14:06:53.05 01:38.27
6 14:08:30.81 01:37.77
7 15:03:05.37 54:34.56
8 15:04:39.26 01:33.90
9 15:06:14.48 01:35.23
10 15:07:48.45 01:33.97
11 15:09:19.31 01:30.87
12 15:10:51.82 01:32.51
13 16:01:11.48 50:19.66
14 16:02:44.86 01:33.38
15 16:04:18.06 01:33.21
16 16:11:03.39 06:45.33

KERMOAL Jonathan [208] 38 Tours
1 9:19:37.27 9:19:37.27
2 9:20:55.69 01:18.43
3 9:23:25.87 02:30.19
4 9:24:42.37 01:16.50
5 14:16:46.09 4:52:03.73
6 14:18:01.49 01:15.40
7 14:19:13.49 01:12.00
8 14:20:25.70 01:12.22
9 14:21:39.37 01:13.67
10 14:22:52.10 01:12.73
11 14:24:04.61 01:12.52
12 14:25:16.45 01:11.85
13 14:26:28.49 01:12.04
14 14:27:39.81 01:11.33
15 15:18:51.71 51:11.90
16 15:20:04.08 01:12.38
17 15:21:15.24 01:11.16
18 15:22:25.25 01:10.01
19 15:23:35.91 01:10.67
20 15:24:47.94 01:12.03
21 15:25:59.37 01:11.44
22 15:27:10.51 01:11.14
23 15:28:21.97 01:11.47
24 16:23:19.43 54:57.46
25 16:24:29.86 01:10.43
26 16:25:41.60 01:11.75
27 16:26:53.39 01:11.79
28 16:28:04.29 01:10.90
29 16:29:14.70 01:10.41
30 17:19:19.28 50:04.59
31 17:20:29.05 01:09.78
32 17:21:40.80 01:11.75
33 17:22:53.64 01:12.84
34 17:24:07.35 01:13.71
35 17:25:20.92 01:13.58
36 17:26:31.25 01:10.34
37 17:27:39.97 01:08.73
38 17:28:48.67 01:08.70
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KERMOAL Jonathan [305] 85 Tours
1 9:06:08.71 9:06:08.71
2 9:07:28.35 01:19.64
3 9:08:59.19 01:30.84
4 9:10:28.93 01:29.75
5 9:11:44.14 01:15.21
6 9:13:11.09 01:26.96
7 9:14:29.58 01:18.50
8 9:32:39.74 18:10.16
9 9:33:49.56 01:09.82
10 9:34:58.47 01:08.91
11 9:36:10.35 01:11.89
12 9:37:16.16 01:05.82
13 9:38:23.64 01:07.48
14 9:39:29.80 01:06.17
15 11:35:36.02 1:56:06.22
16 11:36:57.54 01:21.52
17 11:38:17.37 01:19.84
18 11:39:36.94 01:19.57
19 11:40:52.12 01:15.19
20 11:42:05.93 01:13.81
21 11:43:19.89 01:13.97
22 14:00:16.31 2:16:56.42
23 14:01:34.38 01:18.07
24 14:02:58.24 01:23.86
25 14:04:14.84 01:16.61
26 14:05:32.76 01:17.92
27 14:06:52.02 01:19.27
28 14:08:06.67 01:14.65
29 14:33:37.42 25:30.76
30 14:34:42.31 01:04.89
31 14:35:45.81 01:03.51
32 14:36:50.74 01:04.93
33 14:37:56.93 01:06.20
34 14:40:56.14 02:59.22
35 14:41:59.54 01:03.40
36 14:43:03.32 01:03.79
37 14:44:08.48 01:05.16
38 15:03:22.51 19:14.04
39 15:04:40.31 01:17.81
40 15:05:49.88 01:09.57
41 15:07:04.64 01:14.77
42 15:10:38.42 03:33.78
43 15:11:51.64 01:13.23
44 15:13:02.93 01:11.30
45 15:47:39.95 34:37.03
46 15:48:43.07 01:03.12
47 15:49:45.77 01:02.70
48 15:50:49.17 01:03.40
49 15:51:54.25 01:05.09
50 15:52:56.40 01:02.15
51 15:53:58.47 01:02.08
52 16:01:07.59 07:09.12
53 16:02:25.47 01:17.89
54 16:03:35.62 01:10.15
55 16:10:05.98 06:30.36
56 16:11:20.28 01:14.31
57 16:48:00.73 36:40.45
58 16:49:04.11 01:03.38
59 16:50:07.13 01:03.03

60 16:51:10.36 01:03.24
61 16:52:14.86 01:04.50
62 16:53:19.49 01:04.63
63 16:54:22.25 01:02.76
64 16:55:26.19 01:03.94
65 16:56:29.54 01:03.36
66 16:57:33.01 01:03.47
67 17:04:51.46 07:18.45
68 17:06:09.57 01:18.12
69 17:07:26.40 01:16.83
70 17:08:38.12 01:11.72
71 17:09:49.67 01:11.55
72 17:11:04.54 01:14.87
73 17:12:19.44 01:14.91
74 17:13:33.76 01:14.33
75 17:14:46.93 01:13.17
76 17:47:38.64 32:51.71
77 17:48:43.09 01:04.46
78 17:49:46.33 01:03.24
79 17:50:50.20 01:03.87
80 17:51:53.66 01:03.47
81 17:52:57.39 01:03.73
82 17:54:00.46 01:03.08
83 17:55:05.38 01:04.92
84 17:56:08.13 01:02.75
85 17:57:14.04 01:05.92
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KROLAK Lucas [108] 36 Tours
1 11:02:40.39 11:02:40.39
2 11:04:21.45 01:41.06
3 11:06:03.45 01:42.00
4 11:07:42.82 01:39.38
5 11:09:17.84 01:35.02
6 11:10:51.90 01:34.06
7 11:12:22.10 01:30.21
8 11:13:52.99 01:30.89
9 14:01:28.35 2:47:35.36
10 14:02:53.71 01:25.36
11 14:04:17.71 01:24.00
12 14:05:39.70 01:21.99
13 14:06:59.81 01:20.12
14 14:08:34.54 01:34.74
15 15:02:36.63 54:02.09
16 15:04:02.67 01:26.04
17 15:05:25.88 01:23.21
18 15:06:49.05 01:23.18
19 15:08:10.64 01:21.59
20 15:09:31.55 01:20.91
21 15:10:52.34 01:20.79
22 15:12:14.41 01:22.08
23 15:13:33.61 01:19.20
24 16:00:38.90 47:05.29
25 16:01:59.03 01:20.14
26 16:03:17.70 01:18.68
27 16:04:44.67 01:26.97
28 16:10:56.11 06:11.44
29 17:04:41.24 53:45.14
30 17:06:07.75 01:26.51
31 17:07:33.43 01:25.69
32 17:08:53.28 01:19.85
33 17:10:11.80 01:18.53
34 17:11:31.58 01:19.78
35 17:12:54.72 01:23.14
36 17:14:13.87 01:19.16

KUCHARSKI Loris [129] 37 Tours
1 11:02:40.86 11:02:40.86
2 11:04:21.97 01:41.11
3 11:06:03.82 01:41.86
4 11:07:42.30 01:38.48
5 11:09:12.52 01:30.22
6 11:10:52.48 01:39.96
7 11:12:25.41 01:32.93
8 11:13:57.08 01:31.67
9 14:01:11.03 2:47:13.96
10 14:02:40.38 01:29.35
11 14:04:02.76 01:22.39
12 14:05:21.91 01:19.15
13 14:06:42.25 01:20.35
14 14:08:02.22 01:19.97
15 15:02:37.20 54:34.98
16 15:04:03.14 01:25.95
17 15:05:26.37 01:23.23
18 15:06:49.71 01:23.35
19 15:08:08.11 01:18.40
20 15:09:25.85 01:17.75
21 15:10:40.24 01:14.39
22 15:11:55.32 01:15.08
23 15:13:14.18 01:18.87
24 16:00:35.34 47:21.16
25 16:01:54.75 01:19.41
26 16:03:09.32 01:14.58
27 16:04:24.04 01:14.72
28 16:10:41.95 06:17.91
29 17:04:37.11 53:55.17
30 17:05:55.40 01:18.29
31 17:07:09.50 01:14.11
32 17:08:23.01 01:13.51
33 17:09:42.18 01:19.18
34 17:11:00.95 01:18.78
35 17:12:16.14 01:15.19
36 17:13:30.39 01:14.25
37 17:14:44.87 01:14.49
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LAFOLLE Jennifer [127] 28 Tours
1 9:02:26.50 9:02:26.50
2 9:04:11.45 01:44.96
3 9:05:53.85 01:42.40
4 9:13:36.55 07:42.70
5 14:00:38.45 4:47:01.91
6 14:02:12.74 01:34.29
7 14:03:47.22 01:34.48
8 14:05:23.13 01:35.91
9 14:06:58.89 01:35.77
10 14:08:33.88 01:35.00
11 15:03:15.89 54:42.01
12 15:04:47.58 01:31.69
13 15:06:18.61 01:31.04
14 15:07:55.85 01:37.25
15 15:09:29.37 01:33.52
16 15:11:05.23 01:35.86
17 15:12:40.88 01:35.65
18 16:00:57.86 48:16.99
19 16:02:29.64 01:31.79
20 16:04:03.00 01:33.36
21 16:10:37.71 06:34.71
22 17:04:39.95 54:02.25
23 17:06:09.53 01:29.58
24 17:07:44.54 01:35.02
25 17:09:15.81 01:31.27
26 17:10:47.22 01:31.41
27 17:12:17.54 01:30.33
28 17:13:53.78 01:36.24

LAINE Romain [223] 52 Tours
1 9:18:15.54 9:18:15.54
2 9:19:35.81 01:20.27
3 9:20:55.69 01:19.88
4 9:22:09.59 01:13.91
5 9:23:21.23 01:11.64
6 9:24:35.25 01:14.02
7 9:25:48.36 01:13.12
8 9:27:02.28 01:13.93
9 9:29:27.21 02:24.93
10 11:17:44.11 1:48:16.91
11 11:19:05.60 01:21.50
12 11:20:28.08 01:22.48
13 11:21:47.98 01:19.90
14 11:23:08.46 01:20.49
15 14:15:59.69 2:52:51.23
16 14:17:14.99 01:15.31
17 14:18:29.41 01:14.42
18 14:19:41.44 01:12.04
19 14:20:53.71 01:12.27
20 14:22:05.57 01:11.86
21 14:23:20.85 01:15.29
